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Coppa BT Under 13

Gironi
Girone F

Playoff
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Stagione 2024/2025 Coppa BT Under 13

Girone F

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
Domenica 11/05/2025 09:30 VBC Calci 0-3 all  MultiRENT Italia VCC
Palestra Magagnini Via Tevere, 2 - 23-25 17-25 12-25 =
CALCI
Domenica 11/05/2025 09:30 Dream Volley Pisa 2-1 ] Pallavolo Cascina
Pala Dream Via Belli - PISA 5 25-6 23-25 25-13 -y

% :

GIORNATA 2
Mercoledi 14/05/2025 17:45 Dream Volley Pisa 2-1 _ ' VBC Calci
Pala Dream Via Belli - PISA w 13-25 25-15 25-18 =
L
Domenica 18/05/2025 09:30 MUItiRENT lItalia VCC  [|as=z 3-0 Pallavolo Cascina
Pala Pediatrica Via Pastore, 32 - < 25-9 25-7 25-8
CASCIAVOLA
GIORNATA 3
Domenica 25/05/2025 09:30 Pallavolo Cascina  [#f¢] - e ' VBC Calci
Palestra Duca d'Aosta Via Fucini - e o
SAN FREDIANO —
Domenica 25/05/2025 09:30 MUItiRENT lItalia VCC  [|ass=a - Dream Volley Pisa
Pala Pediatrica Via Pastore, 32 - = g
CASCIAVOLA L
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Stagione 2024/2025

classifica
SQUADRA
IE—“-”:"; MultiRENT Italia VCC

=

Dream Volley Pisa
| I

a VBC Calci

W#|  Pallavolo Cascina

Caein? )
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PT

SV

SP

QS
12,000

2,000

0,200

0,200

PF
150

136

110

68

Coppa BT Under 13

PS
76

102

138

148

QP
1,974

1,333

0,797

0,459

317



Stagione 2024/2025 Coppa BT Under 13

Playoff

calendario e risultati

TURNO 1 TURNO 2
Volley Project Livorno A
Volley Project Livorno .
o3 $% Estrusca Volley -
data ris.
3-0
25-15 25-11 25-21
FGL Castelfranco .
MUItiRENT Italia VCC -
%% MUItiRENT Italia vce -
data ris.
0-3
17-25 22-25 19-25
Pol. Vicarello .
‘ﬁ' PSB Capannoli -
”& PSB Capannoli -
data ris.
1-2
20-25 19-25 25-20
Unionvolley Riotorto .
M Tomei Livorno -
e Tomei Livorno -
data ris.
1-2

13-25 21-25 25-21
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TURNO 2 TURNO 3
Volley Project Livorno .
MultiRENT Italia VCC =
% MUltiRENT Italia VCC -
data ris.
3-0
25-11 25-17 25-23
PSB Capannoli .
=i Tomei Livorno .
e Tomei Livorno -
data ris.
2-1

25-15 21-25 25-21
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TURNO 3
MultiRENT Italia VCC

e Tomei Livorno

data

www.volleyclubcascinese.com

VINCITORE
=
Tomei Livorno
.
ris.
1-2

13-25 25-15 24-26
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Under 13F
gli atleti

cognome e nome

Francesca CAl

@

Elena CAI

.

)

Giulia CALLONI

)

Anita Olga CASSISA

D

Sofia Andrea CROCI

D

Elisa DE GUIDI

Martina FICHI

D D

Gioia GHIGNOLA

Melissa GJANA

B

Alesja GRACI

D

A Cecilia LIUZZI

Anna MORELLI

Diana PADRICELLI

m Sara PINORI
=

” Nora SACCO

staff tecnico

cognome e nome

Leonardo SIMONETTI

Sara Mazzoncini

www.volleyclubcascinese.com

data di nascita

16/07/2014

04/04/2012

17/05/2014

17/04/2012

15/10/2012

20/10/2013

20/12/2012

27/07/2012

15/05/2012

14/06/2013

16/07/2012

03/12/2013

data di nascita

12/07/1985

ruolo

Under 13F

Under 12F
Under 13F

Under 12F
Under 13F

Under 12F

Under 12F
Under 13F

Under 13F
Under 12F

Under 13F

Under 12F

Under 13F
Under 12F

Under 13F
Under 12F

Under 13F
Under 12F

Under 13F
Under 12F
Under 13F
Under 12F

Under 13F
Under 12F

Under 13F
Under 12F
Under 13F
Under 12F
Under 13F

Under 12F

numero

squadra

Under 13M
Under 13F
Under 12M 3x3
Under 12M
Under 12F 4x4
Under 12F

Under 12M 3x3
Under 12M
Under 12F 4x4
Under 12F
Under 13F
Under 13M

squadra
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